HALLIE TURNER PRIVATE SCHOOL
Accredited by the Georgia Accrediting Commission
P.O. Box 12008 2917 University Avenue
Columbus, Georgia 31917-2008
(706) 561-3518  Fax: (706) 561-4619 _

HALLIE TURNER SCHOOL CALENDAR

2024-2025
Monday, J une 3, 2024 SUMMER SCHOOL STARTS
Thursday, July 4, 2024 INDEPENDENCE DAY HOLIDAY
* (Night school meets Mon. & Tues, Jul 1* & 2™)

Monday, August 12, 2024 | FALL CLASSES BEGIN
Monday, September 2, 2024 : - +-.. LABORDAY HOLIDAY
Monday, October 14, 2024 COLUMBUS DAY HOLIDAY
Monday, November 11, 2024 VETERANS DAY HOLIDAY
Wednesday & Thursday THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY ,

Nov. 27" & 28", 2024 .. (Night school meets Mon. & Tues., Nov. 25" & 26™)
Friday, December 20, 2024 .CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY

thru : and
Friday, January 3, 2025 NEW YEAR’S HOLIDAY
Monday, January 6, 2025 SCHOOL RESUMES - »
Monday, January 20, 2025 MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. HOLIDAY
Monday, February 17, 2025 PRESIDENTS' DAY HOLIDAY
Wednesday & Thursday SPRING BREAK HOLIDAY (2 days only)
_April 2™ & 3™, 2025 (Night school meets Mon. & Tues., Mar. 31* & Apr. 1*)
Monday, May 26™ - Thurs. May 29" NO SCHOOL - (Day School Only)
Night school meets as usual

TO BE ANNOUNCED FORMAL GRADUATION

PROGRESS REPORT PERIODS

Report Period : Period Ends Reports Go Out
1 Thursday, Septémber 19 -~ Monday, September 23
2 Thursday, October 31 - Monday, November 4
3 ' Thursday, December 12 Monday, December 16
4 Thursday, February 6 Monday, February 10
S Thursday, March 20 Monday, March 24
6 Thursday, May 1 ‘ Monday, May 5

Night school progress report schedules are available in the front office. Also, progress reports are
done anytime upon request from parent, . .
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